
DATE:  02/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:53:18                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1980 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 529            75,314.23          $3,591,113.40            76,744.10          $4,685,735.89 
ALASKA                                  135           199,561.34         $21,055,272.50           481,498.96          $6,786,336.99 
ARIZONA                              11,540           200,226.00         $14,731,940.54           263,136.99         $12,078,127.58 
ARKANSAS                                871           184,560.98         $15,083,191.79           233,172.51         $13,684,806.32 
CALIFORNIA                           17,990         1,926,290.48        $447,071,870.12         1,461,089.57        $120,818,972.66 
COLORADO                              1,721           142,674.11            $929,978.66           113,765.84          $1,124,705.11 
FLORIDA                                 128           104,359.78          $5,448,278.94           110,790.58          $4,417,695.38 
GEORGIA                                 932            89,507.97          $2,439,869.82            96,571.01          $2,381,807.89 
IDAHO                                 9,681           829,244.83         $34,163,248.94           638,062.06         $24,892,014.96 
ILLINOIS                                 42            14,696.90            $361,858.05             7,104.38            $127,147.19 
INDIANA                                  51             7,228.05            $285,562.13             5,625.85            $265,156.68 
KENTUCKY                                107            19,005.96            $439,535.39            19,710.11            $339,763.54 
LOUISIANA                               330           149,939.99         $18,349,388.03           144,327.93         $10,644,959.35 
MAINE                                    13             6,904.64             $70,609.13             2,066.85             $39,235.80 
MICHIGAN                              1,006           161,597.36          $2,996,832.60           169,427.11          $2,416,828.80 
MINNESOTA                               278           138,485.25          $2,818,388.78           113,262.15            $964,927.50 
MISSISSIPPI                             707           246,541.27         $20,420,623.28           307,245.15         $19,850,412.30 
MISSOURI                                731            52,597.10          $1,879,529.62            53,095.34          $2,026,114.65 
MONTANA                               2,986           558,647.91         $23,987,409.51           420,634.87         $15,413,514.91 
NEBRASKA                                  3                12.94              $1,160.35                12.94              $1,160.35 
 
NEVADA                                  337               691.12              $3,677.50               515.44              $3,660.90 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           225            28,678.78            $412,507.36            23,940.64            $490,009.46 
NEW MEXICO                           16,368           134,507.70          $2,251,776.02           102,257.05          $4,948,661.47 
NEW YORK                                 67               223.95             $17,130.55                77.40                $549.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        3,754            66,266.15          $1,440,409.39            51,946.21          $1,041,863.61 
OHIO                                     82             8,824.88            $231,519.53            11,263.69            $287,011.14 
OKLAHOMA                                110            38,428.92          $2,496,247.81            25,889.31          $1,348,105.02 
OREGON                                8,537         3,714,569.04      $1,037,315,499.96         2,511,600.99        $348,141,409.68 
PENNSYLVANIA                            145            41,670.82          $4,549,310.96            45,021.46          $2,687,842.25 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          293           118,847.95          $9,289,583.79            98,531.37          $5,975,833.14 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            122            98,310.21            $792,195.72            82,118.90          $1,171,373.57 
TENNESSEE                               154            32,439.24            $552,825.52            28,585.22            $597,873.14 
TEXAS                                   427           101,329.03         $16,615,405.05            63,506.52          $5,723,397.76 
UTAH                                  2,244            55,508.84            $473,455.19            44,662.63          $1,606,028.68 
VERMONT                                 131            16,610.70            $515,859.68            10,928.81            $330,321.10 
VIRGINIA                                645            51,341.16            $474,800.56            37,920.89            $396,600.35 
WASHINGTON                            3,435         1,433,982.95        $252,121,068.49         1,121,058.09        $109,093,837.40 
WEST VIRGINIA                           373            19,234.62            $330,327.54            14,022.72            $527,969.60 
WISCONSIN                               408           113,177.26          $2,070,321.16           109,642.68          $1,519,279.59 
WYOMING                               1,667           107,993.59            $578,416.67            77,819.00          $1,926,444.08 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           89,305        11,290,034.00      $1,948,658,000.03         9,178,653.32        $730,777,494.79



DATE:  02/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:53:18                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1980 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 529                  .00          $3,591,113.40                  .00          $4,685,735.89 
ALASKA                                  135                  .00         $21,055,272.50                  .00          $6,786,336.99 
ARIZONA                              11,540                  .00         $14,731,940.54                  .00         $12,078,127.58 
ARKANSAS                                871                  .00         $15,083,191.79                  .00         $13,684,806.32 
CALIFORNIA                           17,990                  .00        $447,071,870.12                  .00        $120,818,972.66 
COLORADO                              1,721                  .00            $929,978.66                  .00          $1,124,705.11 
FLORIDA                                 128                  .00          $5,448,278.94                  .00          $4,417,695.38 
GEORGIA                                 932                  .00          $2,439,869.82                  .00          $2,381,807.89 
IDAHO                                 9,681                  .00         $34,163,248.94                  .00         $24,892,014.96 
ILLINOIS                                 42                  .00            $361,858.05                  .00            $127,147.19 
INDIANA                                  51                  .00            $285,562.13                  .00            $265,156.68 
KENTUCKY                                107                  .00            $439,535.39                  .00            $339,763.54 
LOUISIANA                               330                  .00         $18,349,388.03                  .00         $10,644,959.35 
MAINE                                    13                  .00             $70,609.13                  .00             $39,235.80 
MICHIGAN                              1,006                  .00          $2,996,832.60                  .00          $2,416,828.80 
MINNESOTA                               278                  .00          $2,818,388.78                  .00            $964,927.50 
MISSISSIPPI                             707                  .00         $20,420,623.28                  .00         $19,850,412.30 
MISSOURI                                731                  .00          $1,879,529.62                  .00          $2,026,114.65 
MONTANA                               2,986                  .00         $23,987,409.51                  .00         $15,413,514.91 
NEBRASKA                                  3                  .00              $1,160.35                  .00              $1,160.35 
NEVADA                                  337                  .00              $3,677.50                  .00              $3,660.90 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           225                  .00            $412,507.36                  .00            $490,009.46 
NEW MEXICO                           16,368                  .00          $2,251,776.02                  .00          $4,948,661.47 
NEW YORK                                 67                  .00             $17,130.55                  .00                $549.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        3,754                  .00          $1,440,409.39                  .00          $1,041,863.61 
OHIO                                     82                  .00            $231,519.53                  .00            $287,011.14 
OKLAHOMA                                110                  .00          $2,496,247.81                  .00          $1,348,105.02 
OREGON                                8,537                  .00      $1,037,315,499.96                  .00        $348,141,409.68 
PENNSYLVANIA                            145                  .00          $4,549,310.96                  .00          $2,687,842.25 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          293                  .00          $9,289,583.79                  .00          $5,975,833.14 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            122                  .00            $792,195.72                  .00          $1,171,373.57 
TENNESSEE                               154                  .00            $552,825.52                  .00            $597,873.14 
TEXAS                                   427                  .00         $16,615,405.05                  .00          $5,723,397.76 
UTAH                                  2,244                  .00            $473,455.19                  .00          $1,606,028.68 
VERMONT                                 131                  .00            $515,859.68                  .00            $330,321.10 
VIRGINIA                                645                  .00            $474,800.56                  .00            $396,600.35 
WASHINGTON                            3,435                  .00        $252,121,068.49                  .00        $109,093,837.40 
WEST VIRGINIA                           373                  .00            $330,327.54                  .00            $527,969.60 
WISCONSIN                               408                  .00          $2,070,321.16                  .00          $1,519,279.59 
WYOMING                               1,667                  .00            $578,416.67                  .00          $1,926,444.08 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           89,305                  .00      $1,948,658,000.03                  .00        $730,777,494.79



DATE:  02/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:53:18                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1980 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $9,528.75              $9,528.75                             $19,432.85 
ALASKA                    269              $39.85                $.00                 $39.85             269                 $39.85 
ARIZONA                24,453          $26,347.05          $25,092.35             $51,439.40          20,332             $50,743.40 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $1,098.00              $1,098.00                                $140.00 
CALIFORNIA             34,440          $97,263.35          $19,628.63            $116,891.98         617,334             $83,559.22 
COLORADO               52,225          $93,610.75          $65,590.61            $159,201.36          43,812            $144,760.56 
FLORIDA                 1,852           $1,852.00         $254,256.00            $256,108.00           1,852            $222,105.11 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $259.50                $259.50                                $402.00 
IDAHO                  21,934          $20,180.50           $4,694.90             $24,875.40          21,758             $23,697.88 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00              $15.00                 $15.00                                 $15.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00          $11,000.00             $11,000.00                             $11,648.69 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                1,527           $1,527.00             $317.50              $1,844.50           1,527              $1,757.00 
MINNESOTA                 345             $345.00           $1,380.30              $1,725.30             345              $1,815.45 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $2,621.50              $2,621.50                             $12,854.53 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $2,263.85              $2,263.85                              $2,628.85 
MONTANA               109,134          $66,882.93             $645.00             $67,527.93          87,677             $30,926.45 
NEBRASKA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NEVADA                  4,318           $5,282.40           $3,122.00              $8,404.40           4,190              $5,355.40 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             209             $299.00              $92.50                $391.50                                $320.00 
NEW MEXICO             47,559          $63,999.40          $34,694.93             $98,694.33          47,259             $98,805.23 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $41,169.80             $41,169.80                             $42,645.55 
OHIO                                         $.00             $250.00                $250.00                                $165.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 66,941         $130,771.50          $20,122.85            $150,894.35          65,726            $144,338.99 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $73,610.00             $73,610.00                                $355.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA              406             $609.00          $14,163.25             $14,772.25                             $14,763.50 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $1,401.55              $1,401.55                              $1,166.21 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   29,956          $38,507.52           $5,472.30             $43,979.82          29,377             $45,487.52 
VERMONT                    74              $74.00              $35.10                $109.10              74                $109.10 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $1,876.50              $1,876.50                              $2,441.90 
WASHINGTON             26,442          $60,099.62          $20,929.25             $81,028.87          14,394             $70,001.40 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00             $210.00                $210.00                                $190.00 
WISCONSIN                 473             $706.00             $894.81              $1,600.81           5,850              $1,636.81 
WYOMING                16,302          $26,256.27           $5,574.26             $31,830.53          15,544             $29,544.28 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         438,859         $634,653.14         $622,010.99          $1,256,664.13         977,320          $1,063,852.73



DATE:  02/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:53:18                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1980 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01              185       3,495         340         141          38          52          14          4,080          4,265 
          02            1,238       2,448         153          42          19          17                      2,679          3,917 
          03           58,962      27,741         104          29          13          15           6         27,908         86,870 
          04           38,457      14,615         284          69          23          20                     15,011         53,468 
          05            7,391      14,067         619         172          29          83          25         14,995         22,386 
          06           75,235       9,791       1,005         588         177         366          31         11,958         87,193 
          08            1,020       6,443       1,585         777         174          26                      9,005         10,025 
          09              868       2,392         599         422         112           9                      3,534          4,402 
          10                4          81          26          12           5           8           3            135            139 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         183,360      81,073       4,715       2,252         590         596          79         89,305        272,665 


